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SN | Name of Officer Designati | Admin Mobile No. Email ID
on Department
¥ Darbari Lal SA(Jt.Dir) | Police 9829241415 | darbarilal@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
2 Mukesh Arora SA(Jt.Dir) | LSG 9461586880 | marora.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
9352750257
Om Prakash Bansal | SA(Jt.Dir) | PHED 9413387321 | opbansal.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
4 Chetan Prakash SA(Jt.Dir) | Disaster and 9413387322 | cpsharma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma Relief
Department
5 Rajesh Bhatia SA(Jt.Dir) | Administrative 9461122125 | rbhatia.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Reforms
6 Rajesh Bhatnagar SA(Jt.Dir) | School Education | 9828340563 | rajeshb.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
7 Sanjay Jagdish SA(Jt.Dir) | DOP 9829216797 | sjkarnik.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Karnik
8 Sonia Chaturvedi SA(Jt.Dir) | Forest 9413387319 | sonia@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
9 Mahesh Kumar SA(Jt.Dir) | Food & Civil 9414252118 | mkgupta.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Gupta Supply Deptt
10 Shailendra SA(Jt.Dir) | Medical & Health | 9414304350 | shailendra@rajasthan.gov.in
Krishnatri Department
11 Pawan Kumar SA(Jt.Dir) | Environment 9462778507 | pkjangid.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Jangid Department
12 Dheeraj Gaur SA(Jt.Dir) | Social Justice & 8955893990 | dheerajgaur.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Empowerment
Deptt.
13 Laxmi Kant Tanwar | SA(Jt.Dir) | Law Department | 9461017852 | lktanwar.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
14 Kuldeep Yadav SA(Jt.Dir) | Labour 9001143000 | kuldeepyadav.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
15 Nitin Verma SA(Jt.Dir) | DolT& C 9413387311 | nitinverma@rajasthan.gov.in
16 Neelu Jain SA(Jt.Dir) | Higher & 9413386193 | neelu@rajasthan.gov.in
Technical
Education Dept.
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17 Tapan Kumar SA(Jt.Dir) | Home 9413387307 | tapan@rajasthan.gov.in
Department 9414065284
18 Yuvraj Singh Gurjar | SA(Jt.Dir) | Energy 9413206493 | yuvrajsingh.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
19 Krishna Nand Joint Cooperative 9414035286 | knsharma.coop@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma Registrar | Department
20 Pradeep Kumar ACP (DD) | Sports & Youth 7014714205 | pradeepks.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma Affairs 9928038574
Department
21 Sudarshan Singh ACP (DD) | Transport 9950733119 | sudarshansd.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Deora Department
22 | Ashish Kumar ACP (DD) | Skills, 9413611116 | ashishkg.doit@rajasthan.gov.in ]
Gupta Employment and
Entrepreneurship
Deptt.
23 Mukesh Kumar ACP (DD) | Finance 9414995870 | mukeshks.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma Department
24 Manish Kumar ACP (DD) | T.A.D. 9414287185 | manishsharma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma
25 Naveen Kumar ACP (DD) | Minority Affairs 9680221379 | naveenkumar.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
26 Umesh Chand Joshi | ACP (DD) | Statistics 9694418180 | umeshcj.doit@rajasthan.gov.in ]
Department
27 Vishwas Gupta ACP (DD) | Mines & 8107453012 | vishwasg.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Petroleum
28 Ranveer Singh ACP (DD) | Industries 9560441202 | ranveersingh.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department 9784436635
29 Pradumna Dixit ACP (DD) | UDH 9887766332 | pradumna.doit@rajasthan.gov.in »
30 Monika Chaudhary | ACP (DD) | Agriculture & 9784296702 | monikac.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Horticulture
Department
31 Shweta Saxena ACP (DD) | GAD 8107109511 | shwetasaxena.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
32 Bhagwati Prasad ACP (DD) | Science & 7340025990 | bprasad.doit@rajasthan.gov.in B
Technology
Department
33 Munesh Lamba ACP (DD) | RD & Panchayati | 9660844449 muneshlamba.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Raj Deptt.
34 Om Prakash ACP (DD) | Planning 9828267233 | opjatawat@rajasthan.gov.in
Jatawat Department
35 | Pooran Mal Gupta | ACP (DD) | Sanskrit 9829313344 | pmgupta.doit@rajasthan.gov.in a
Education
Department -
36 Kailash Chandra ACP (DD) | Devesthan 9314143447 | kcsharma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Sharma Department
37 Manoj Kumar Jain ACP (DD) | PWD 9772893863 | manojjain.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
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38 Dinesh Gurjar ACP (DD) | Tourism 9911604489 | dineshgurjar.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department 8368045909
39 Deepak Kumar ACP (DD) | Animal 8619083751 | kumardeepak.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Husbandary
40 Indra Prakash Jha ACP (DD) | Women & Child 9414643976 | indraprakashjha.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Development 8619390813
Department
41 Devendra Sharma ACP (DD) | Revenue 7678568020 | devendrasharma.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
42 Anurag Madhukar ACP (DD) | Medical 9460709865 | amadhukar.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Education
Department
43 Satish Samariya ACP (DD) | Water Resources | 9950822607 ssamariya.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
44 Rakesh Kumar ACP (DD) | Art & Culture 9414246911 | rkvermahmh.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Verma Department
45 Vinita Srivastava ACP (DD) | Gopalan 8764368001 | vinitas.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
46 Vijay Kumar ACP (DD) | Ayurved 9587840999 | vijaykumarl3.doit@rajasthan.gov.in
Department
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